81 466 27 30 0 1 October 13, 2006
R. STAHL, INC.
9001 Knight Road
Houston, TX 77054
Tel: 800-782-4357  FAX: 713-792-9301
E-mail: sales@rstahl.com
Website: www.rstahl.com
INSTALLATION OPERATION

Torque
18 IN. - LBS.
Size Ordering Code
1/2" PD-E-4-0-29-00
3/4" PD-E-4-0-30-00
Size Ordering Code
1/2" 8166/11 01-NE
3/4" 8166/11-02-NE
Size Ordering Code
1/2" 8166/11-01-E
3/4" 8166/11-02-E
1" 8166/11-03-E
1-1/4" 8166/11-04-E
1-1/2" 8166/11-05-E
2" 8166/11-06-E
2-1/2" 8166/11-07-E
3 8166/11-08-E
5.3.3 Cable Connector Locknuts
AEx e with Ground Terminal
Size       MCR Series Connector     Sealing Ring
Ordering Code Ordering Code